
.{rEpercrop MEOY

MEHIO

Ha 12.03.2024

HeAens I (Bropunr)

3aexos /Cra,u'reHrco H.IO./

llulqenrre Berr{ecrBa, r Sneprerrv
ECK€UT

TIeHHOCTb

raropzfi

llpuerra rrprrqu,
HAI4MEHOBAHIZ.E

6nro.qa

Macca
IIopqnv,

rp

Cronuoc
Tb

6nro4a

Felrcz,
rp

Xraprr,
rp

Yrrreno4u,
ry

3anrparc or 7 Ao
11 .ner

33.6 t2 . l 24.5 34t .4 3auer<anrca rns
TBOpOfa

170 49,69

5.8 0.8 34.6 168.4 Xre6 px(aHo-
mueHz.rHrrfi

30
50

3,90

4.7 3 .5 12.5 100.4 Kaxao c MoJroKoM 200 8,80

0 0 5.8 23.3 Coyc
r<nroKeeHHrrfi

50 14,28

r4TOfO
44.r

I4TOfO
16.4

I4TOfO
77.4

I4TO|O
633.s

nrofo
500

r4TOfO
76,67

@ln



,.{zpercrop MEOY llepno

MEHIO

Ha 12.03.2024

He4enx I (Brcpnnr)

flzrqenrre BerrlecrBa, r SHeprernv
ECK€UT

TIeHHOCTb

raropufi

flpzervr rllrtrqr{,
HAUMEHOBAIJI"IE

6moAa

Macca
IIopqllkl,

ry

Crozuoc
Tb

6ruo.qa

Eerru,
ry

Xuprr,
ry

Yrneno4rr,
fp

3ampan or 11
JreT rr cTapme

41.5 14.9 30.3 421.8 3anerama us
TBOpOra

210 49,92

6.4 0.9 38 185.5 Xre6 px(aHo-
nureHra.rHrrfi

40
50

4,00

4.7 3 .5 12.5 100.4 Karao c MonoKoM 200 8,80

0 0 5.8 Z J . J Coyc
xnroxseHHrrfi

50 14,28

I4TO|O
52.6

I4TOfO
19.3

I4TOfO
86.6

I4TOfO
731

r4TOfO
550

r4TOfO
77,00

,<a /
3asxos V.ff{ tCia4.reuro H.IO./

i l l


